Keysoe British Dressage REG(1-GP)+FS
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 - Wednesday, October 21, 2020

Class 1

Time
08:56
08:21
08:14
08:00
08:35
08:28
08:42
08:49
09:10
09:03
08:07

BD P15

Bridle No
22
11
34
45
57
58
53
43
35

84 WD

Arena 2

Rider

Hannah Iddeson
Katy Evans

Abi West
Hannah Iddeson
Eve Barnes
Joanne Marriott
Francesca Bonomini
Kirsty Taylor
Tom Fray

Cara Broderick

Rider BD Reg
1914814
1810433
1916897
1914814
1916914
TBC
1916777
1040423
81191
1932587

D Harvey

Horse

Mynach Party Fun
Crackle

Trilogy 1
Greencottage Independance
Barnacullen Bob
Rio V1111

Ash Hill Beauty
Myspires Free Spirit
Grafs Shilling

Tally Ho Frosty

Judge’/s
Horse BD Reg Section Coll

1935437 Bronze
1938050 Bronze
1938151 Bronze
TBC Bronze
1938099 Bronze
1935069 Bronze
1937914 Bronze
1935140 Bronze
1938152 Gold
Unreg Silver

70
69
66
65
63
62
61
60
68

0

Total

175
172.5
167
160
153
153
152
148
166.5
0

% Placing
70.00
69.00
66.80
64.00
61.20
61.20
60.80
59.20
66.60

0.00 wd

11B
2 2B
3 3B
5 4B
6 5B
7 6B
8 7B
9 8B
4 1G




Class 2

Time

09:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:

58
54
30
46
42
18
38
50
02
10
26
34
06

BD P17a
Bridle No
22
11
78
34
53
57
58
43
91
61
35
4
84 WD

Arena 3

Rider

Hannah Iddeson
Katy Evans

Tilly Parrott

Abi West
Francesca Bonomini
Eve Barnes
Joanne Marriott
Kirsty Taylor
Antonia Brown

Gill Fullen

Tom Fray

Tamsyn Hammond
Cara Broderick

Rider BD Reg
1914814
1810433
1611274
1916897
1916777
1916914
TBC
1040423
124478
58831
81191
32425
1932587

J Allen

Horse

Mynach Party Fun
Crackle

Fairley Katrina
Trilogy 1

Ash Hill Beauty
Barnacullen Bob
Rio V1111
Myspires Free Spirit
Berry Wood
Quick Decision NJ
Grafs Shilling
Chelveston Lass
Tally Ho Frosty

Judge’/s
Horse BD Reg Section Coll

1935437 Bronze
1938050 Bronze
1833420 Bronze
1938151 Bronze
1937914 Bronze
1938099 Bronze
1935069 Bronze
1935140 Bronze
1938478 Gold
1937462 Gold
1938152 Gold
1934920 Silver
Unreg Silver

67
67
66
65
64
64
62
60

73

64
65
67

Total
194
192
189
189
186

182.5
180
170.5
214.5
185
183
194.5
0

% Placing

66.90
66.21
65.17
65.17
64.14
62.93
62.07
58.79
73.97
63.79
63.10
67.07
0.00 wd

3 1B
4 2B
5 3B
6 4B
7 5B
10 6B
11 7B
12 8B

11G

8 2G
9 3G
2 1S




Class 3

Time

09:
09:
09:
10:
11:
10:
10:
10:
11:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
10:
09:

54
30
38
02
54
10
34
18
38
42
26
50
30
14
46
22
06
58
46

BD N23
Bridle No
19
104
78
93
118
77
36
61
40
33
39 WD
80
31
50
15
42
51
52

Arena 2

Rider

Mia Cooper

Ann Bishop

Tilly Parrott
Antonia Brown
Hannah Gilbert
Alex Mersh

Nikki Barker

Gill Fullen
Martin Greet
Jody Haswell
Martin Greet
Rachel Ovens
Cheryl Probin
Lucy Howard
Tom Fray
Elizabeth Greet
Judith Stevens-La Roche
Lauren Campbell

Rider BD Reg
192007
1915652
1611274
124478
343641
308684
31178
58831
49735
186791
49735
285102
1610252
1414529
81191
401906
1811177
1916452

D Harvey

Horse

Loughrea Prince
Jumbelina

Fairley Katrina

SJL Hot Chocolate
IVOOR

Lyon HK

Kapridon

Quick Decision NJ
Diamond Fursten-Bond
Sir Rubin

Skikkilds

Ice Breaker Il
Key-West

Wind Chimes

Grand Amber Aphrodite
Doodles Deutchmeister 11
Cointreau IV

Disaronno |

Judge’/s

Horse BD Reg Section Coll

1734228
1936420
1833420
1938058

1937336
1937604
1937462
1938224
1938177
1432043
24944

1937836
1932666
1832663
1938225
1930245
1831873

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

40
40
39
46
42.5
42.5
43.5
41.5
39
39.5

41.5
41.5
40.5
41.5
40.5

39

38

Total

161.5
157
155.5
178.5
168.5
167
166.5
165.5
155.5
152

0
164.5
164
163
161.5
159
158
156.5

%
67.29
65.42
64.79
74.38
70.21
69.58
69.38
68.96
64.79
63.33

(0]
68.54
68.33
67.92
67.29
66.25
65.83
65.21

Placing

wd

9 1B
13 2B
15 3B

11G

2 2G

3 3G

4 4G

5 5G
15 6G
17 7G

6 1S
728
8 3S
9 4S8
11 58S
12 6S
14 7S




Class 4

Time

10:
10:
13:
13:
11:
11:
12:
11:
10:
11:
11:
12:
10:
12:
11:
12:
12:
11:
11:
12:
12:

46
38
02
10
02
26
54
18
54
34
10
06
30
46
50
14
30
42
58
22
38

BD N37a
Bridle No
19
104
112
121
77
33
41
37
106
10
39 WD
51
4
15
80
50
31
92
52
42
29

Arena 3

Rider

Mia Cooper

Ann Bishop

Emma Woolley
Tahley Reeve Smith
Alex Mersh

Jody Haswell

Martin Greet

Nikki Barker
Shelley Reeve Smith
Bethany Horobin
Martin Greet

Judith Stevens-La Roche
Tamsyn Hammond
Tom Fray

Rachel Ovens

Lucy Howard

Cheryl Probin

Sara Lucas

Lauren Campbell
Elizabeth Greet
Rebecca Everitt

Rider BD Reg
192007
1915652
402571

308684
186791
49735
31178
82821
245240
49735
1811177
32425
81191
285102
1414529
1610252
327875
1916452
401906
1711434

J Allen

Horse

Loughrea Prince
Jumbelina

Kinnear

Romanno Danteno
Lyon HK

Sir Rubin

Diamond Fursten Bond
Kapridon

Dante Fortuna

Dark Magic

Skikkilds

Cointreau IV
Chelveston Lass
Grand Amber Aphrodite
Ice Breaker Il

Wind Chimes
Key-West

SJL Hot Chocolate
Disaronno |

Doodles Deutchmeister 11
Impres Me

Judge/s

Horse BD Reg Section Coll

1734228
1936420
1931733
1931738
1937336
1938177
1938224
1937604
1937735
1935282
1432043
1930245
1934920
1832663
24944

1932666
1937836
1938058
1831873
1938225
1931709

Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

53
49
57
57
54
54
54
51
47
45

52
53
52
51
51
51
50
51
44
40

Total
180
163
190
187
184
183

179.5
169.5
158
154

0
178.5
176.5
175
173
172
172
170
168
150
143

%
66.67
60.37
70.37
69.26
68.15
67.78
66.48
62.78
58.52
57.04

(0]
66.11
65.37
64.81
64.07

63.7
63.7
62.96
62.22
55.56
52.96

Placing

wd

5 1B
16 2B
11G
2 2G
3 3G
4 4G
6 5G
14 6G
17 7G
18 8G

7 1S

8 28

9 38
10 4S
11 5=S
11 5=S
13 7S
15 8S
19 9S
20 10s




Class 5 BD E 43 Arena 2 Di Harvey Judge’/s \

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
12:36 66 Katie Haswell 1915843 Ricciolan 1533530 Bronze 56 199 68.62 3/1B
13:00 47 Debra Stapleton 1511411 Fuego's Funny Guy 1531871A Bronze 53| 193.5| 66.72 4 3B
12:28 69 Jade Hatfield 266728 Cwmmawr Cosmos 57310 Bronze 54| 193.5 66.72 5/2B
13:08 27 nikki goldup 400812 Watermill Rocks 1933934 Bronze 52 193 66.55 7 4B
13:16 21 Vanessa Hackett 400416 Picasso VD Dresseling 1530692A Bronze 53 190.5 65.69 8 5B
13:24 8 Nicola Childs 1914526 Finlows Grace N Favour 1935110 Bronze 53 190 65.52 9/6B
12:52 54 Reiko Anderson 1712395 Cahervilla Lad 1734093 Bronze 50| 182.5 62.93 11 7B
13:32 94 Antonia Brown 124478 Jack Daniels X 1934882 Gold 58 209 72.07 11G
13:40 102 Jenny Gattuso 37508 Don corleone 1533688 Silver 55 199.5 68.79 21S
12:20 13 Rebecca Page 1712998 Kippure Silver Dollar 1936899 Silver 54 198 68.28 4|2S
13:48 29 Rebecca Everitt 1711434 Impres Me 1931709 Silver 55 188 64.83 10 3S
13:56 113wWD Kirsten Mayne 120944 Falcon 0 0 0 wd
12:44




Class 6 BD E57 Arena 3 J Allen Judge/s | \ \ \ \

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
14:18 27 nikki goldup 400812 Watermill Rocks 1933934 Bronze 54 190 67.86 31B
14:34 8 Nicola Childs 1914526 Finlows Grace N Favour 1935110 Bronze 52 185 66.07 5/2B
14:26 21 Vanessa Hackett 400416 Picasso VD Dresseling 1530692A Bronze 53 182.5 65.18 6 3B
14:02 69 Jade Hatfield 266728 Cwmmawr Cosmos 57310 Bronze 50 176 62.86 74B
14:10 47 Debra Stapleton 1511411 Fuego's Funny Guy 1531871A Bronze 0 0 O RET
13:54 94 Antonia Brown 124478 Jack Daniels X 1934882 Gold 56| 196.5 70.18 2/1G
13:30 16 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charisma DD - Gold 54 190 67.86 3 2G
13:46 13 Rebecca Page 1712998 Kippure Silver Dollar 1936899 Silver 56 199.5 71.25 11S
13:38 25 Lucy Carter 1611140 Furstissima 1932328 Silver 50 174.5 62.32 8 2S




Class 7 BD M61 Arena 2 A Bostock Judge’/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
14:28 48 Evija Aunina 1044197 Gatini Giggles 1931075 Bronze 51 178.5 61.55 3 1B
14:20 54 Reiko Anderson 1712395 Cahervilla Lad 1734093 Bronze 47 165.5| 57.07 6 2B
15:16 114 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Indorado Gold 52 189 65.17 2 1G
14:36 100 Eleanor Darling 344460 Forever London 1831603 Gold 52 176 60.69 412G
14:44 68 Trisha Polson 158399 Crime suspect 1731042 Silver 57 201 69.31 1.1S
15:00 26 Victoria Gilbey 56956 Fantasia X 1631875 Silver 50 174.5 60.17 52S
14:52 30 Rebecca Everitt 1711434 Frankies Fortune 1632793 Silver 48 163 56.21 73S
15:08 5 Jacqueline Adams-Hooker 250449 Carat 58740 Silver 48 159 54.83 84S
14:12 113wd Kirsten Mayne 120944 Falcon 0 0 0 wd




Class 8 BD M73 Arena 2 A Bostock Judge/s | \ \ \ \

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
15:38 48 Evija Aunina 1044197 Gatini Giggles 1931075 Bronze 52 216 63.53 6 1B
15:30 56 Sharon Fox 1710933 Cocktail's Antar 1731424 Bronze 48 194 57.06 9/2B
16:02 38 Nikki Barker 31178 Iwan 1730156 Gold 55 230| 67.65 1/1G
15:54 89 Lisa Hopkins 43303 Lucas 1931169 Gold 55 229| 67.35 2.2G
15:46 100 Eleanor Darling 344460 Forever London 1831603 Gold 54 222 65.29 5 3G
16:26 68 Trisha Polson 158399 Crime suspect 1731042 Silver 55 223 65.59 31S
16:42 119 Tracy Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant San Lorenzo 143791 Silver 53 223 65.59 428
16:18 73 Louise Riley-Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver 48 205 60.29 73S
16:10 102 Jenny Gattuso 37508 Don corleone 1533688 Silver 51 204 60 84S
16:34 wd5 Jacqueline Adams-Hooker 250449 Carat 58740 Silver 0 0 0 wd




Class 9 BD AM 92 Arena 2 A Bostock Judge’/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
17:16 38 Nikki Barker 31178 Iwan 1730156 Gold 41 249 67.3 2 1G
17:08 72 Shelly Reeve-Smith 82821 Foxtrott 1433454 Gold 40.5 243| 65.68 3.2G
17:00 89 Lisa Hopkins 43303 Lucas 1931169 Gold 40.5| 241.5 65.27 43G
17:32 122 Tahley Reeve Smith Woodcroft Valentino 1732849 Gold 41 238.5 64.46 5 4G
17:24 85 Claudia Davis 1410178 Fergus RT 1634905 Silver 42 249.5 67.43 1/1S




Indoor

Class 10 BD FEI PSG A Bostock Judge’/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
17:50 109 Lynn Perry 47465 My Samber Rose 1634265 Bronze 40.5 249, 65.53 1/1B
18:22 3 Bethany-Rose Horobin 245240 Cachet 1532560 Gold 38.5 236 62.11 2 1G
18:06 65 Jody Haswell 186791 Don Romancier 1531718 Silver 36.5 230.1 60.55 31S
18:30 72 Shelly Reeve-Smith 82821 Foxtrott 1433454 Silver 35.5 226.5 59.61 4/2S
18:14 62 Gill Fullen 58831 Cincinatti V 5094710117 Silver 35.5| 222.5| 58.55 5/3S
17:58 95wd Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Jackson 1932198 Silver 0 0 0/wd




Indoor

Class 12 BD MSF Novice M Robins Judge’/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
12:08 44 Georgina Day 402049 Princess Florina 1930930 Gold 131.5 73.06 2 1G
12:40 121 Tahley Reeve Smith Romanno Danteno 1931738 Gold 130.5 72.5 3 2G
12:00 106 Shelley Reeve Smith 82821 Dante Fortuna 1937735 Gold 124.5 69.17 4/3G
12:32 7 Sandie Gibbs 58165 Gomez Gold TBC Silver 137.5| 76.39 11Ss
12:24 24 Lucy Carter 1611140 Furstissima 1932328 Silver 114 63.33 52S
12:16 28 Will Chapman 1511986 Gluckscharm 1532763 Silver 111 61.67 6 3S

Indoor

Class 13 BD MSF Ele M Robins Judge’/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
12:55 83 Verity Saul 25950 Issey Magic 19330484 Gold 182.5 70.19 4/1G
13:35 123 Tahley Reeve Smith 45136 Jileke 1831230 Gold 178.5| 68.65 52G
13:27 7 Sandie Gibbs 58165 Gomez Gold TBC Silver 189.5| 72.88 11Ss
13:19 17 Katie Roberts 148482 Nemo Vii 1633553 Silver 189 72.69 228
13:11 44 Georgina Day 402049 Princess Florina 1930930 Silver 183.5 70.58 33S
13:43 99 Ann Hiles 1811298 Bojangles 1832058 Silver 166.5 64.04 6 4S
13:03 75 N Jarmain 105406 Jamesfield Donnaditzi 1830567A Silver 0 O RET

Indoor

Class 14 |BD MSF Med M Robins Judge’/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
15:36 123 Tahley Reeve Smith 45136 Jileke 1831230 Gold 219 73 1/1G
15:04 119 Tracy Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant San Lorenzo 143791 Silver 213 71 21S
14:56 2 Joanne Dagley- Cleworth 196843 Uptimistic 1932279 Silver 209.5| 69.83 32S
15:12 70 Charlotte Drakeley 381942 Lordswood fahrenheit 1832227 Silver 207.5| 69.17 43S
14:08 83 Verity Saul 25950 Issey Magic 19330484 Silver 206.5| 68.83 54S
14:10 88 Sarah Kendall 1710213 JoJo 11 1730541 Silver 200| 66.67 6/5S
14:32 26 Victoria Gilbey 56956 Fantasia X 1631875 Silver 199 66.33 7 6S
14:40 20 Katie Branley 3504517 Buntino 1431736 Silver 198.5 66.17 8
15:28 73 Louise Riley-Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver 198.5 66.17 8
14:48 5 Jacqueline Adams-Hooker 250449 Carat 58740 Silver 198 66 10
15:20 120 Rachel Crook Wee Wish of Sheepcote Silver 196.5 65.5 11
14:24 30 Rebecca Everitt 1711434 Frankies Fortune 1632793 Silver 192.5 64.17 12
14:16 56 Sharon Fox 1710933 Cocktail's Antar 1731424 Silver 192 64 13




Indoor

Class 15 BD MSF AM M Robins Judge’/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
16:48 122 Tahley Reeve Smith 45136 Woodcroft Valentino 1732849 Gold 207.5| 69.17 3 1G
16:32 63 Kate Rowland 167525 Erasmus 1 59836 Silver 229.5| 76.5 118
16:00 108 Lynn Perry 47465 Starmaker 1732313 Silver 216 72 22S
16:24 70 Charlotte Drakeley 381942 Lordswood fahrenheit 1832227 Silver 207 69 43S
16:16 71 Trixi Gingell 370193 Contudo 1635645 Silver 199.5| 66.5 5/4S
16:40 120 Rachel Crook Wee Wish of Sheepcote Silver 196.5 65.5 6 5S
16:08 79 Christine Cockerton 127116 Florance Christi 1530021 Silver 196 65.33 7/6S

Indoor

Class 16 BD MSF PSG M Robins Judge’/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
17:08 107 Shelley Reeve Smith 82821 Sinderella 52264 Silver 136.3 68.13 1
17:00 62 Gill Fullen 58831 Cincinatti V 5094710117 Silver 132.3] 66.13 2

Indoor

Class 17 BD MSF Inter 1 Rider Rider BD Reg M Robins Judge’/s Coll Total %o Placing

Time Bridle No
17:16 117 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Exquisite Gold 72 1

Class 18 BD P15 Arena 2 C Brady Judge’/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
09:00 11 Katy Evans 1810433 Crackle 1938050 Bronze 68 168| 67.2 2|1B
09:08 59 Emily Rumary 1916532 Rio V1111 1935069 Bronze 66| 164.5 65.8 4/2B
09:16 49 Fleur Clarke 1915741 WCE Bunny 1936488 Bronze 65 162| 64.8 6|/3B
09:24 1ns Nicole Guarnieri 1911374 jenyiszej 1911374 Bronze 0 0 0/ ns
09:40 98 Sarah Ashworth 33782 Tuckmill Classic Diamond 1935845 Gold 70 175 70 11G
09:32 105 mary fuller 176125 Bertana Myst 1935243 Gold 65 163.5 65.4 5 2G
09:48 60 Barbara Young 199559 Roxlan Jasper 1733414 Silver 66 166 66.4 31S
09:56 12 Sophie Myhill 1014970A Multiclair 1936246 Silver 64 154 61.6 7/2S




Class 19 |BD P19 Arena 3 P Connolly Judge/s | \ \

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
09:30 11 Katy Evans 1810433 Crackle 1938050 Bronze 67 160.5| 66.88 2/1B
09:46 59 Emily Rumary 1916532 Rio V1111 1935069 Bronze 64| 152.5 63.54 4/2B
09:38 110 Charlotte Spicer 1916484 Drimnagh Samuel 1937450 Bronze 0 0 0O/ NS
10:02 98 Sarah Ashworth 33782 Tuckmill Classic Diamond 1935845 Gold 68 164 68.33 11G
09:54 105 mary fuller 176125 Bertana Myst 1935243 Gold 65 153.5 63.96 3 2G
10:18 12 Sophie Myhill 1014970A Multiclair 1936246 Silver 65| 152.5 63.54 4|18
10:10 60 Barbara Young 199559 Roxlan Jasper 1733414 Silver 63 143.5 59.79 6 2S




Class 20 |BD N22 Arena 2 C Brady Judge/s | \ \ \

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
10:15 110 Charlotte Spicer 1916484 Drimnagh Samuel 1937450 Bronze 53 191.5 66.03 6 1B
10:22 106 Shelley Reeve Smith 82821 Dante Fortuna 1937735 Gold 60 211.5 72.93 11G
11:04 118 Hannah Gilbert 343641 Ivoor Gold 55| 205.5 70.86 212G
11:11 10 Bethany Horobin 245240 Dark Magic 1935282 Gold 53 189 65.17 7 3G
10:29 9 Carrie Adams 20427 Daiquiri Papa Doble 1936442 Gold 52 188 64.83 8 4G
10:43 74 Sarah Moreland 143782 Coultard Z 1933804 Silver 54| 198.5 68.45 3/1S
10:36 103 Vanessa Gillespie 258563 Just One Kiss 1935547 Silver 54 197 67.93 4/2S
10:57 18 Frances Long 403064 Mama Mia Il 1534847 Silver 54 196| 67.59 5|3S
10:50 46 Sally Tym 101940 Instead of Diamonds Unreg Silver 52 182.5 62.93 94S




Class 21 |BD N39 Arena 3 P Connolly Judge/s | \ \ \

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
10:30 106 Shelley Reeve Smith 82821 Dante Fortuna 1937735 Gold 41.5 181 69.62 11G
10:46 9 Carrie Adams 20427 Daiquiri Papa Doble 1936442 Gold 41 176 67.69 3 2G
11:42 33 Jody Haswell 186791 Sir Rubin 1938177 Gold 39.5 168 64.62 6 3G
10:38 wd9o6 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL King 1937951 Gold 0 0 0 wd
11:26 23 Susan Weston 1910988 Bekesbourne Waffle 1931722 Silver 40.5| 176.5| 67.88 2/1S
11:02 74 Sarah Moreland 143782 Coultard Z 1933804 Silver 38.5 171 65.77 4|2S
11:18 31 Cheryl Probin 1610252 Key-West 1937836 Silver 38.5 169 65 5 3S
10:54 103 Vanessa Gillespie 258563 Just One Kiss 1935547 Silver 39 166.5 64.04 7 4S
11:10 46 Sally Tym 101940 Instead of Diamonds Unreg Silver 37 161.5 62.12 8 5S
11:34 wd120 Amy Lauren Fillingham 1411222 Cashflow 1832005 Silver 0 0 0 wd




Class 22 |BD E45 Arena 2 C Brady Judge/s \ \ \

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
11:46 18 Frances Long 403064 Mama Mia Il 1534847 Bronze 53| 190.5| 65.69 4 1B
11:30 67 Katie Haswell 1915843 Ricciolan 533530 Bronze 52| 185.5 63.97 6/2B
11:38 47ns Debra Stapleton 1511411 Fuego's Funny Guy 1531871A Bronze 0 0 0/ ns
12:02 87 Tahley Reeve Smith 45136 Onis De La Espada 1833329 Gold 53 190.5 65.69 4/1G
11:54 wd9o6 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL King 1937951 Gold 0 0 0 wd
12:18 121 Alison Jones 343625 Maesmynach Velvet 1430772 Silver 53 193 66.55 11S
12:26 125 Beth Symington 1046601 What a Man VDL 1934506 Silver 53 192 66.21 2|28
12:34 126 Susan Weston 1910988 Waffle 1931722 Silver 53| 191.5 66.03 3/3S
12:10 81 Alice Begg 401418 J'adore 1833945 Silver 0 0 O RET




Class 23 |BD E59 Arena 3 A Nicell Judge/s | \ \ \

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
12:00 ns47 Debra Stapleton 1511411 Fuego's Funny Guy 1531871A Bronze 0 0 0/ ns
12:08 87 Tahley Reeve Smith 45136 Onis De La Espada 1833329 Gold 54 211 65.94 2 1G
12:48 123 Tahley Reeve Smith 45136 Jileke 1831230 Gold 54 210 65.63 3/2G
12:32 14 Elisha Haworth 1811791 Wrangler 58501 Silver 54 215.5 67.34 11S
12:24 121 Alison Jones 343625 Maesmynach Velvet 1430772 Silver 50 194 60.63 4/2S
12:16 81 Alice Begg 401418 J'adore 1833945 Silver 0 0 O RET
12:40 wd120 Amy Lauren Fillingham 1411222 Cashflow 1832005 Silver 0 0 0 wd




Class 24 |BD M69 Arena 3 A Nicell Judge/s | \ \ \

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
13:08 86 Amandine Didouan 1610288 Amigo B.M 1935340 Bronze 53 212 64.24 5 1B
13:00 90WD Lucy Goodey 1713055 Ballybolger mischief 1936641 Bronze 0 0 0 wd
13:48 123 Tahley Reeve Smith 45136 Jileke 1831230 Gold 58| 234.5 71.06 11G
13:40 115 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Coroyale Gold 54 221 66.97 3 2G
13:24 32 Martin Greet 49735 Watling Shakira 1430442 Silver 54 222 67.27 21S
13:16 55 Katie Hunter 368350 Boy George Il 5941706146 Silver 53 213 64.55 4,28
13:32 wd5 Jacqueline Adams-Hooker 250449 Carat 58740 Silver 0 0 0 wd




Class 25

Time
13:40
14:12
13:56
13:48
14:04

Class 26

Time
14:38
14:30
14:46
14:54
15:05

Class 27

Time
15:36
15:44
15:20
15:28

Class 28

Time
15:54
16:14

16:04

16:24

BD M75
Bridle No
90wWD
115
32
55
wd5

BD AM 98
Bridle No
86
111
72
101
82

BD FEI PSG
Bridle No
3
124
72
65

BD PYOFEI
Bridle No
6
107

116

Arena 2
Rider

Lucy Goodey
Kirsten Mayne
Martin Greet
Katie Hunter

Jacqueline Adams-Hooker

Arena 2

Rider

Amandine Didouan
Anna Woodall
Shelly Reeve-Smith
Helen Lees

Alice Begg

Arena 2

Rider

Bethany-Rose Horobin
Kate Humphrey-Lear
Shelly Reeve-Smith
Jody Haswell

Arena 2

Rider

Janette Frost
Shelley Reeve Smith

Kirsten Mayne

C Ballentyne Judge/s | \ \ \
Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
1713055 Ballybolger mischief 1936641 Bronze 0 0 0 wd
120944 Coroyale Gold 59 266 71.89 1/1G
49735 Watling Shakira 1430442 Silver 55 250| 67.57 2 1S
368350 Boy George Il 5941706146 Silver 48 217.5| 58.78 328
250449 Carat 58740 Silver 0 0 0 wd

C Ballentyne Judge’/s
Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
1610288 Amigo B.M 1935340 Bronze 49 230| 60.53 3 1B
75523 Wilvano 44672 Bronze 45 215| 56.58 4/2B
82821 Foxtrott 1433454 Gold 51 241| 63.42 2 1G
402148 Little Walero 59001 Silver 52| 242.5  63.82 1/1S
401418 Gluckauf 61078 Silver 0 0 0 RET

C Ballentyne Judge’/s
Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
245240 Cachet 1532560 Gold 39.5| 246.5 64.87 1/1G

OSH Soulsister Gold 38.5 231| 60.79 3.2G
82821 Foxtrott 1433454 Gold 36.5 230| 60.53 43G
186791 Don Romancier 1531718 Silver 38 241 63.42 2|18

C Ballentyne Judge’/s
Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total %o Placing
26140 Midnight Cassini 49743 Bronze 55.59 2 1B
82821 Sinderella 52264 Silver 67.79 118
120944 Exquisite Gold HC HC




